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
taste. Features include a unique screened-in Arizona room off the back patio, a newer roof installed in 2015 with a 30-year
warranty, and an AC unit replaced in 2014. Located near Desert Horizon Park, top-rated schools, and with easy access to both
the Loop 101 and SR-51 freeways, this home is ideally situated for both convenience and outdoor enjoyment. This one won't last
long!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

7074 E Aster Dr Single Family 5/2 2,847 sq
ft

23,941 1971 7/2/2025 $6,500 mo. $2

3 Active Relisted, Active: 7/2/2025 MLS ID: 6887617

Spacious single-level 5-bed, 2-bath home with over 2,700 sq ft! Open floorplan with travertine tile and fresh paint. The kitchen
offers white cabinets, granite counters, and stainless steel appliances. Cozy up by the wood-burning fireplace or entertain in the
huge backyard with synthetic grass, gated pool, and large patio. Owned solar panels help keep electric bills low. Prime location
near shopping, dining, golf, parks, trails, and easy freeway access!

Courtesy of The Brokery

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

6231 E Desert Cove Ave Single Family 5/6 4,117 sq
ft

43,093 1966 5/31/2025 $2,300,000 $559

4 Active Relisted, Active: 5/31/2025 MLS ID: 6873971

Custom Scottsdale Retreat with Casita, Pool & $30K Backyard Credit Designed by architect Greg Kent, this custom home blends
space, elegance, and versatility—perfect for multigenerational living, entertaining, or future expansion. The main residence offers
4 bedrooms + den and 4.5 baths with vaulted ceilings, wood floors, and a light, open layout. The chef's kitchen is a dream with
quartz counters, white cabinetry, walk-in pantry, a large island with bar seating, and a 6-burner Viking gas cooktop. The primary
suite includes a spa-like bath and walk-in closet. A detached 1-bed/1-bath casita with full kitchen, living area, and laundry is ideal
for guests, extended family, or a private office. Step outside to your private pool and nearly an acre of space. The casita is fully
equipped w/ a living room, kitchen, and a bedroom w/a private bath, perfect for a multi-general suite or nanny suite. The large
backyard offers covered patios, a sparkling pool, a cozy fireplace, a storage shed, and scenic mountain views�with plenty of
space to create lasting memories. Move-in ready and NO HOA�seize the opportunity!

Listing Courtesy of Advanta Living Real Estate

5333 E Sheena Dr Single Family 3/2 1,836 sq
ft

10,851 1976 5/24/2025 $810,000 $441

5 Active Relisted, AUC: 5/24/2025 MLS ID: 6870986

Discover this updated & completely remodeled 3BR 2BA 2CAR gem in the Magic Zip Code(85254) with a fireplace & sparkling
pool! The +/-1/4 acre lot has a grassy front yard, slate stone patio entryway, an extended driveway & side yard w/RV gate. The
on-trend designer interior boasts an open floor plan that is light & bright with views to the backyard, a fireplace in the main living
area, LVP wood like floors throughout & new tile in all the right places. With its island & pendant lighting, a breakfast bar, new
quartz counter tops & tile backsplash, brand new stainless steel appliances & refinished gray cabinets, the kitchen is functional in
its layout & perfect for entertaining family & friends. The spacious Primary Suite is a retreat w/an updated walk-in tile/glass
shower & double vanity. The very private backyard offers a covered patio space for outdoor dining off the kitchen, a separate
ramada/gazebo sitting area, a sparkling blue diving pool w/updated pool equipment & is ready for the hot summer days. All the
BIG ticket items(AC, Roof, Plumbing/Electrical, Hot H2O Heater, Windows, Kitchen/Bath Remodels, Flooring, Pool Equipment)
have been replaced on this one; you will NOT find a better move-in ready value home out there right now, especially in this
location....It's 85254_IYKYK!!
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